LEDVANCE.COM/EN-US
LEDVANCE LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATION DATA
Catalog # Comments
Project
Type
Prepared by
LEDVANCE LUMINAIRES
DOWNLIGHT RT

ORDERING GUIDE
RT XX SXXXX XXX D 9 XXX WH
PRODUCT NAME SIZE SELECTABLE LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP FINISH
RT = LED Downlight 4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
10 = 10"
S900 = 500/700/900lm
S1000 = 600/800/1000lm
S1500 = 900/1200/1500lm
S2500 = 1000/1800/2500lm
S3500 = 1800/2700/3500lm
S4500 = 2800/3500/4500lm
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V 9 = >90, R9>50 SC3 = Selectable
2700, 3000, 3500,
4000 or 5000K
WH = White
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION WATTAGE (W) INPUT VOLTAGE (V) CCT (K) TOTAL LUMENS (LM) LPW FINISH
67685 RT4S1000UNVD9SC3WH 6/8/10 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 600/800/1000 100 WH
67686 RT6S900UNVD9SC3WH 5/7/9 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 500/700/900 100 WH
67687 RT6S2500UNVD9SC3WH 10/17/21 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1000/1800/2500 119 WH
67688 RT8S1500UNVD9SC3WH 9/12/15 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 900/1200/1500 100 WH
67689 RT8S3500UNVD9SC3WH 16/24/30 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1800/2700/3500 117 WH
67690 RT10S4500UNVD9SC3WH 24/30/37 120-277 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 2800/3500/4500 122 WH
67691 RT4S1000UNHD9SC3WH 6/8/10 120-347 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 600/800/1000 100 WH
67692 RT6S2500UNHD9SC3WH 10/17/21 120-347 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1000/1800/2500 119 WH
67693 RT8S3500UNHD9SC3WH 16/24/30 120-347 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 1800/2700/3500 117 WH
4 INCH
6 INCH
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION DIAMETER HEIGHT WEIGHT
RT4S1000UNVD9SC3WH 5.51in (140mm) 3.72in (94.5mm) 0.86lb (0.39kg)
RT6S900UNVD9SC3WH 7.36in (187mm) 4.08in (103.6mm) 1.08lm (0.49kg)
RT6S2500UNVD9SC3WH 7.36in (187mm) 4.08in (103.6mm) 1.08lm (0.49kg)
RT8S1500UNVD9SC3WH 9.45in (240mm) 4.45in (113mm) 1.37lb (0.62kg)
RT8S3500UNVD9SC3WH 9.45in (240mm) 4.45in (113mm) 1.37lb (0.62kg)
RT10S4500UNVD9SC3WH 11.26in (286mm) 4.45in (113mm) 1.61lb (0.73kg)
RT4S1000UNHD9SC3WH 5.51in (140mm) 3.72in (94.5mm) 0.86lb (0.39kg)
RT6S2500UNHD9SC3WH 7.36in (187mm) 4.08in (103.6mm) 1.08lm (0.49kg)
RT8S3500UNHD9SC3WH 9.45in (240mm) 4.45in (113mm) 1.37lb (0.62kg)
8 INCH
10 INCH
Ø286.00mm
 [11 1/4"]
113.40mm
 [4 7/16"]
Ø143.72mm
 [5 11/16"]
Ø202.40mm
[Ø7 15/16"]
Ø140.00mm
 [5 1/2"]
94.50mm
 [3 3/4"]
Ø85.29mm
 [3 3/8"]
Ø187.00mm
 [7 3/8"]
103.60mm
 [4 1/16"]
Ø107.80mm
 [4 1/4"]
Ø240.00mm
 [9 7/16"]
113.00mm
 [4 7/16"]
Ø132.75mm
 [5 1/4"]
2 of 9
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 TRIM RINGS
67426 RT4TRIMSSWH 4" Semi-Specular Trim Ring White Flange
67427 RT6TRIMSSWH 6" Semi-Specular Trim Ring White Flange
67428 RT8TRIMSSWH 8" Semi-Specular Trim Ring White Flange
67429 RT10TRIMSSWH 10" Semi-Specular Trim Ring White Flange
65710 RT4TRIM5ADKBZ 4" Dark Bronze Trim Ring
65711 RT4TRIM5ASN 4" Satin Nickel Trim Ring
65712 RT4TRIM5ABLK 4" Black Trim Ring
65713 RT6TRIM5ADKBZ 6" Dark Bronze Trim Ring
65714 RT6TRIM5ASN 6" Satin Nickel Trim Ring
65715 RT6TRIM5ABLK 6" Black Trim Ring
65716 RT8TRIM5ADKBZ 8" Dark Bronze Trim Ring
65717 RT8TRIM5ASN 8" Satin Nickel Trim Ring
65718 RT8TRIM5ABLK 8" Black Trim Ring
65719 RT10TRIM5ADKBZ 10" Dark Bronze Trim Ring
65720 RT10TRIM5ASN 10" Satin Nickel Trim Ring